Reg No

Class:-M.Sc, Stream:-STATISTICS

Date of

Father Name

Category Gender

Merit

Merit

Status|

24PC240517

24PC196742

24PC245532

24

24PC272385
24PC249387

24PC155079

PRASHANT
CHAUDHARY

SONALI
CHAUDHARY

VARUN RAJ
SINGH

PARUL
KUMARI

AARTI
RHYTHAM

sakshi
sangwan

Birth
5/10/2003

7/9/2002

11/26/1996

4/15/2002

11/4/2002
7/7/2003

10/19/2002

JITENDRA
SINGH

SHOKENDRA
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR
YADAV

SALAKCHAND

SURESH PAL

SANJAY
KUMAR

naresh
sangwan

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
Female

Female

Index
0

2105

2105

2105

2105

2105
2105

2105

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open



